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菱木　弾人            ﾋｼｷ ﾀﾞﾝ                 塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

今関　陸翔            ｲﾏｾﾞｷ ﾘｸﾄ               塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

松田　拓馬            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ                塚口中学 中学（1）4 28018

岡別府　想            ｵｶﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ｺｺﾛ             塚口中学 中学（1）5 28018

羽賀　友哉            ﾊｶﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ                 塚口中学 中学（1）6 28018

岡松　尚弥            ｵｶﾏﾂ ﾅｵﾔ                塚口中学 中学（1）7 28018

中川　丹来            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾆﾗｲ               塚口中学 中学（1）8 28018

永留　慶成            ﾅｶﾞﾄﾒ ﾖｼﾅﾘ              塚口中学 中学（1）9 28018

藤井　優人            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾄ                塚口中学 中学（1）10 28018

坂西　海音            ｻｶﾆｼ ｶｲﾄ                塚口中学 中学（2）11 28018

田中　　樹            ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾂｷ                 塚口中学 中学（2）12 28018

河西　悠太            ｶﾜﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                塚口中学 中学（2）13 28018

鶴田　健介            ﾂﾙﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ                塚口中学 中学（2）14 28018

村上　斗真            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾄｳﾏ                塚口中学 中学（2）15 28018

田尾輝一郎            ﾀｵ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ                塚口中学 中学（2）16 28018

井出葵空亜            ｲﾃﾞ ｱｸｱ                 塚口中学 中学（2）17 28018

岡田　悠斗            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾋｻﾄ                塚口中学 中学（2）18 28018

堀部　慎吾            ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ｼﾝｺﾞ               園田東中学 中学（2）19 28188

菅﨑　柊吾            ｽｶﾞｻｷ ﾄｳｺﾞ              園田東中学 中学（1）20 28188

林田　寅太            ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾀ               園田東中学 中学（1）21 28188

岡田　聖生            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｾﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）22 28188

チェトリスーシル      ﾁｪﾄﾘ ｽｰｼﾙ･ﾊﾞﾊ           園田東中学 中学（1）23 28188

藤原健太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             報徳学園中学 中学（2）24 28207

阪上　裕亮            ｻｶｳｴ ﾕｳｽｹ               報徳学園中学 中学（1）25 28207

松本　　拓            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸ                 報徳学園中学 中学（1）26 28207

折本　洋輔            ｵﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               報徳学園中学 中学（1）27 28207

酒井　博文            ｻｶｲ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ                報徳学園中学 中学（1）28 28207

中村　圭寿            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾞｭ              報徳学園中学 中学（1）29 28207

宮平　拓夢            ﾐﾔﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾑ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）30 28208

中嶋　一貴            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ              仁川学院中学 中学（1）31 28208

南　　宥人            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）32 28230

薬師神日向            ﾔｸｼｼﾞﾝ ﾋﾅﾀ              成良中学 中学（1）33 28230

山本　裕也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                成良中学 中学（1）34 28230

山本　怜依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾚｲ                 成良中学 中学（1）35 28230

志田　一輝            ｼﾀﾞ ｲｯｷ                 成良中学 中学（1）36 28230

中嶋　陸人            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ               成良中学 中学（2）37 28230

花谷誠一郎            ﾊﾅﾀﾆ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（2）38 28230

立脇　　圭            ﾀﾃﾜｷ ｷﾖｼ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）39 28317

永田　泰陽            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾖｳ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）40 28317

山本　拓人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）41 28319

新井　侑光            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳｺｳ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）42 28319

軒　　昇汰            ﾉｷ ｼｮｳﾀ                 宝塚東高校 高校（2）43 28322

伊藤　大輝            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）44 28330

森知　　諒            ﾓﾘﾁ ﾘｮｳ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）45 28330

成定　晴也            ﾅﾘｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾔ               県立伊丹高校 高校（1）46 28330

福嶋　海崇            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｶﾅﾀ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）47 28330

増田　創大            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                県立伊丹高校 高校（1）48 28330

藤本　侑平            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾍｲ              県立伊丹高校 高校（2）49 28330

1/45 ページ2021年3月8日 15:27:08



男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2020年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

井上　優希            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                県立伊丹高校 高校（1）50 28330

香川　剛瑠            ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｹﾙ                川西緑台高校 高校（1）51 28335

森下　和弥            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ               川西緑台高校 高校（1）52 28335

十文字　楓            ｼﾞｭｳﾓﾝｼﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ           県尼崎西高校 高校（2）53 28344

木山　拓也            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）54 28344

上妻　遼祐            ｺｳﾂﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             県尼崎西高校 高校（2）55 28344

大川　和也            ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ               県尼崎西高校 高校（2）56 28344

藤井心太郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              鳴尾高校 高校（1）57 28351

三好　倫昌            ﾐﾖｼ ﾄﾓｱｷ                鳴尾高校 高校（1）58 28351

梅本　治樹            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                鳴尾高校 高校（1）59 28351

松田　啓吾            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）60 28351

古田　健琉            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾀｹﾙ                 鳴尾高校 高校（3）61 28351

坂元　涼火            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）62 28351

池田　拓親            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                鳴尾高校 高校（3）63 28351

下山　竜也            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾔ               鳴尾高校 高校（3）64 28351

川瀬　正浩            ｶﾜｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）65 28371

濱口　慧大            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲﾀ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）66 28371

足立　直謙            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾅｵｱｷ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）67 28371

米澤　汐音            ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｼｵﾝ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）68 28382

神田　修葉            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾊ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）69 28382

前田樹喜也            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭｷﾔ              尼崎小田高校 高校（1）70 28382

大谷　奏太            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）71 28382

堀江　洋輝            ﾎﾘｴ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）72 28382

新開　康正            ｼﾝｶｲ ｺｳｾｲ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）73 28387

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）74 28507

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）75 28507

渡壁　　司            ﾜﾀｶﾍﾞ ﾂｶｻ               市立伊丹高校 高校（1）76 28510

柳井　温希            ﾔﾅｲ ﾊﾙｷ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（1）77 28510

香川　　慧            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（1）78 28510

坪田　一輝            ﾂﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               市立伊丹高校 高校（2）79 28510

末廣　一晃            ｽｴﾋﾛ ｶｽﾞｱｷ              市立伊丹高校 高校（1）80 28510

篠原　快成            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ｶｲｾｲ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）81 28518

名田　瑠真            ﾅﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）82 28518

中野　陽介            ﾅｶﾉ ﾖｳｽｹ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）83 28518

牟田　和輝            ﾑﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）84 28518

根木　健大            ﾈｷﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）85 28518

目崎　悠太            ﾒｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）86 28518

中嶋　将貴            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｼｮｳｷ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）87 28518

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）88 28603

垣内　柊人            ｶｷｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾄ               関西学院高等 高校（2）89 28603

指川　剛輝            ｻｼｶﾜ ｺｳｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）90 28606

清水　凱斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｲﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）91 28606

久下　誠人            ｸｹﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）92 28606

山本　幸輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）93 28618

近久　歩夢            ﾁｶﾋｻ ｱﾕﾑ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）94 28618

増井　駿介            ﾏｽｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）95 28618

奥田　　薫            ｵｸﾀﾞ ｶｵﾙ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）96 28618

荒木真治郎            ｱﾗｷ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）97 28618

松岡　賢史            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｻﾄｼ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）98 28618
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宗宮　悠陽            ｿｳﾐﾔ ﾕｳﾋ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）99 28618

小井田　晴            ｺｲﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）100 28618

朝山　晃誠            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）101 28618

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 仁川学院高校 高校（2）102 28623

西川　大遥            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ               仁川学院高校 高校（1）103 28623

上村　真哉            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）104 28623

福井　映輔            ﾌｸｲ ｴｲｽｹ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）105 28631

益満　友規            ﾏｽﾐﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）106 28631

三島　昭広            ﾐｼﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）107 28631

山田　航平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）108 28631

田中　宗親            ﾀﾅｶ ﾑﾈﾁｶ                三菱電機 一般109 28703

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ               三菱電機 一般110 28703

笠井　則充            ｶｻｲ ﾉﾘﾐﾂ                三菱電機 一般111 28703

福永　慶士            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｹｲｼ               三菱電機 一般112 28703

斉藤　　悠            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）113 28801

西野　晴紀            ﾆｼﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）114 28801

下仲　祥太            ｼﾓﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ               イトマン川西 小学（5）115 28801

福住カルメロ翼        ﾌｸｽﾞﾐ ｶﾙﾒﾛﾂﾊﾞｻ          イトマン川西 小学（3）116 28801

山口　紘生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ               イトマン川西 小学（4）117 28801

鎌田朔太郎            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）118 28805

原　　壮太            ﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）119 28805

角野　七仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾅﾅﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）120 28805

一杉　康介            ﾋﾄｽｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）121 28805

都倉　　仁            ﾄｸﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）122 28805

疋谷　礼穏            ﾋｷﾀﾆ ﾚｵﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）123 28805

細井　竜弥            ﾎｿｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）124 28805

谷口　悠都            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）125 28805

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）126 28805

永本　陽仁            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）127 28805

田平　　匠            ﾀﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）128 28805

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）129 28805

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）130 28805

塩見　拓真            ｼｵﾐ ﾀｸﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）131 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）132 28805

角野　里仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾘﾋﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）133 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）134 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）135 28805

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）136 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）137 28805

木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）138 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）139 28805

渡邉　拓人            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｸﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）140 28805

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）141 28805

渡辺　知哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）142 28805

小林　勇登            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）143 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）144 28805

村田　龍白            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳｸ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）145 28808

小林　海翔            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）146 28808

町　穣之心            ﾏﾁ ｼﾞｮｳﾉｼﾝ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）147 28808
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中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）148 28808

佐野　新太            ｻﾉ ｱﾗﾀ                  尼崎ＳＳ 高校（1）149 28808

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）150 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 中学（3）151 28820

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              イトマン西宮 小学（6）152 28820

金乙　達也            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）153 28820

甲斐　絢也            ｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）154 28820

赤池　奏大            ｱｶｲｹ ｿｳﾀ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）155 28820

田中進士郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 小学（4）156 28820

金田　　碧            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｱｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）157 28820

塚原　　馴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）158 28820

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（5）159 28820

鈴木　梗乎            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）160 28820

小寺　優人            ｺﾃﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）161 28820

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 高校（2）162 28820

今城　湧斗            ｲﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾄ              イトマン西宮 小学（2）163 28820

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）164 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）165 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）166 28855

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）167 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）168 28855

庄司　維吹            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）169 28855

安田　莉旺            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘｵｳ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）170 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）171 28855

和田　流一            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾙｲ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）172 28855

足立　拓海            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）173 28855

野口隆之介            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）174 28865

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）175 28865

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）176 28865

葭原　一輝            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）177 28865

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）178 28865

中川　晃仁            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）179 28865

阿部　真澪            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）180 28865

藤田　章真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）181 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）182 28865

葭原　勇斗            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）183 28865

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）184 28867

三島　大雅            ﾐｼﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）185 28867

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）186 28867

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）187 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）188 28867

北野　佑樹            ｷﾀﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）189 28870

小島　武晃            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｹｱｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）190 28870

上田　瑛太            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）191 28870

下田　瑞希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）192 28870

松村　晃大            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）193 28870

寺田　充希            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 高校（2）194 28870

下田　悠希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）195 28870

芝　真太郎            ｼﾊﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）196 28870
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岡本　尚寛            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾋﾛ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（2）197 28870

岩﨑　昴成            ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）198 28870

赤土　裕醍            ｱｶﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）199 28870

山本　　耀            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）200 28870

長澤　樹男            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾐｷｵ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）201 28870

山内　悟志            ﾔﾏﾉｳﾁ ｻﾄｼ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）202 28870

小島　聖司            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｾｲｼﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）203 28870

藤井　祐丞            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン三田 小学（5）204 28874

牧　　康平            ﾏｷ ｺｳﾍｲ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）205 28874

福井　近良            ﾌｸｲ ﾁｶﾗ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）206 28874

岡崎　佑莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（4）207 28874

川中　　洵            ｶﾜﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               イトマン三田 小学（3）208 28874

岡崎伊桜莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（2）209 28874

歳内　王太            ｻｲｳﾁ ｵｳﾀ                イトマン三田 小学（6）210 28874

ガーテンバイテイ      ｶﾞｰﾃﾝﾊﾞｲ ﾃｲﾗｰ           イトマン三田 小学（4）211 28874

玉利　大貴            ﾀﾏﾘ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン三田 小学（6）212 28874

後藤　怜志            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                イトマン三田 中学（2）213 28874

本荘　佑真            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾏ              イトマン三田 小学（2）214 28874

平田　一輝            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾋﾄｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（1）215 28881

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（3）216 28881

川越　雄成            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｾｲ              マック武庫川 小学（3）217 28881

伊豆　啓吾            ｲｽﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ                マック武庫川 小学（3）218 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）219 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 中学（1）220 28881

山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）221 28888

中野壮二郎            ﾅｶﾉ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（2）222 28888

羽藤　惺永            ﾊﾄｳ ｾｲﾅ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）223 28888

南田　真己            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）224 28931

三昌　拓真            ﾐﾏｻ ﾀｸﾏ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）225 28931

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 大学（1）226 28931

南田　真和            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）227 28931

松下　竣勇            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝﾄ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）228 28931

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 ＴＸ夙川 高校（1）229 28932

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ夙川 中学（3）230 28932

永野　天我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾃﾝｶﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）231 28932

綿谷　勇人            ﾜﾀﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（3）232 28932

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＴＸ夙川 小学（6）233 28932

前川　昌吾            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              ＨＳＳＴ 一般234 28934

和田　健太            ﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                 ＨＳＳＴ 一般235 28934

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般236 28934

迫田　　敏            ｻｺﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般237 28953

堀　　敦寛            ﾎﾘ ｱﾂﾋﾛ                 尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般238 28953

三野　　漠            ﾐﾂﾉ ﾊﾞｸ                 関西学院大学 大学（2）239 50006

南　　昌志            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏｻｼ                 関西学院大学 大学（3）240 50006

高橋　優輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ                関西学院大学 大学（1）241 50006
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植村　剛志            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾀｶｼ                塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

大庭　佑月            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

内藤　有汰            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ                塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

菱木　弾人            ﾋｼｷ ﾀﾞﾝ                 塚口中学 中学（1）4 28018

田中　　樹            ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾂｷ                 塚口中学 中学（2）5 28018

羽賀　友哉            ﾊｶﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ                 塚口中学 中学（1）6 28018

齋藤　　櫂            ｻｲﾄｳ ｶｲ                 塚口中学 中学（2）7 28018

安藤　隆太            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｭｳﾀ              塚口中学 中学（2）8 28018

松田　拓馬            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ                塚口中学 中学（1）9 28018

五寶剛太郎            ｺﾞﾎｳ ﾀｹﾀﾛｳ              塚口中学 中学（1）10 28018

村上　斗真            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾄｳﾏ                塚口中学 中学（2）11 28018

岡田　悠斗            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾋｻﾄ                塚口中学 中学（2）12 28018

田中　大智            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                塚口中学 中学（1）13 28018

坂西　海音            ｻｶﾆｼ ｶｲﾄ                塚口中学 中学（2）14 28018

加藤　壮真            ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口中学 中学（2）15 28018

内海　　健            ｳﾂﾐ ｹﾝ                  塚口中学 中学（2）16 28018

河西　悠太            ｶﾜﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                塚口中学 中学（2）17 28018

田之上蓮太            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾚﾝﾀ                塚口中学 中学（2）18 28018

三谷　悠人            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾄ                 園田東中学 中学（1）19 28188

チェトリスーシル      ﾁｪﾄﾘ ｽｰｼﾙ･ﾊﾞﾊ           園田東中学 中学（1）20 28188

間　　悠歩            ﾊｻﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾎ                園田東中学 中学（3）21 28188

岡田　聖生            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｾﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）22 28188

松本　　拓            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸ                 報徳学園中学 中学（1）23 28207

江上　甲起            ｴｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園中学 中学（2）24 28207

折本　洋輔            ｵﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               報徳学園中学 中学（1）25 28207

中村　圭寿            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾞｭ              報徳学園中学 中学（1）26 28207

中嶋　一貴            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ              仁川学院中学 中学（1）27 28208

長谷川碧渚            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱｵｻ               仁川学院中学 中学（1）28 28208

志田　一輝            ｼﾀﾞ ｲｯｷ                 成良中学 中学（1）29 28230

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（2）30 28230

花谷誠一郎            ﾊﾅﾀﾆ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（2）31 28230

中嶋　陸人            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ               成良中学 中学（2）32 28230

山本　怜依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾚｲ                 成良中学 中学（1）33 28230

薬師神日向            ﾔｸｼｼﾞﾝ ﾋﾅﾀ              成良中学 中学（1）34 28230

山本　裕也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                成良中学 中学（1）35 28230

木村　海斗            ｷﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）36 28230

伊與田　創            ｲﾖﾀ ｲﾂｼ                 成良中学 中学（1）37 28230

立脇　　圭            ﾀﾃﾜｷ ｷﾖｼ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）38 28317

青山　晴輝            ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）39 28319

西田　　心            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｼﾝ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）40 28319

新井　侑光            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳｺｳ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）41 28319

池田　明隼            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）42 28319

村木　　力            ﾑﾗｷ ﾁｶﾗ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）43 28322

森知　　諒            ﾓﾘﾁ ﾘｮｳ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）44 28330

池田　毅仁            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）45 28330

上田　拓人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）46 28330

藤本　侑平            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾍｲ              県立伊丹高校 高校（2）47 28330

伊藤　大輝            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）48 28330

梅田　拓実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                川西緑台高校 高校（2）49 28335
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木山　拓也            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）50 28344

藤井心太郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              鳴尾高校 高校（1）51 28351

太田麟太郎            ｵｵﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ               鳴尾高校 高校（1）52 28351

川田　悠陽            ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                鳴尾高校 高校（2）53 28351

白井　和音            ｼﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  鳴尾高校 高校（2）54 28351

大石　優輝            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳｷ                有馬高校 高校（1）55 28358

北　　雄斗            ｷﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                  有馬高校 高校（2）56 28358

河嶋　慶大            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                有馬高校 高校（1）57 28358

森山　良太            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）58 28371

川瀬　正浩            ｶﾜｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）59 28371

坂本　一訓            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ              宝塚北高校 高校（1）60 28371

山中　遥大            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）61 28371

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               川西北陵高校 高校（2）62 28387

日吉　祐貴            ﾋﾖｼ ﾕｳｷ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）63 28387

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）64 28507

田中　　遥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙ                  市立伊丹高校 高校（1）65 28510

渡壁　　司            ﾜﾀｶﾍﾞ ﾂｶｻ               市立伊丹高校 高校（1）66 28510

坪田　一輝            ﾂﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               市立伊丹高校 高校（2）67 28510

春岡　大和            ﾊﾙｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）68 28518

前田　翔太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）69 28518

森田　　颯            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾔﾃ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）70 28518

長谷田莉樹            ﾊｾﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）71 28518

垣内　柊人            ｶｷｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾄ               関西学院高等 高校（2）72 28603

伊藤　寛記            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）73 28603

杉尾慶次郎            ｽｷﾞｵ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ             三田松聖高校 高校（1）74 28606

指川　剛輝            ｻｼｶﾜ ｺｳｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）75 28606

久下　誠人            ｸｹﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）76 28606

山本　幸輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）77 28618

越智　健心            ｵﾁ ｹﾝｼﾝ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）78 28618

荒木真治郎            ｱﾗｷ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）79 28618

奥田　　薫            ｵｸﾀﾞ ｶｵﾙ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）80 28618

松岡　賢史            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｻﾄｼ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）81 28618

稲垣　　豪            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｺﾞｳ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）82 28631

山田　航平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）83 28631

城村　太壱            ｼﾞｮｳﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）84 28631

山本　哲也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾃﾂﾔ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）85 28631

村尾　優太            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾀ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）86 28631

内田　雅久            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾞｸ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）87 28631

福井　映輔            ﾌｸｲ ｴｲｽｹ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）88 28631

益満　友規            ﾏｽﾐﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）89 28631

三島　昭広            ﾐｼﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）90 28631

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ               三菱電機 一般91 28703

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機 一般92 28703

福永　慶士            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｹｲｼ               三菱電機 一般93 28703

真鍋　宏規            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                三菱電機 一般94 28703

松村　悠晃            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                イトマン川西 小学（4）95 28801

下仲　祥太            ｼﾓﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ               イトマン川西 小学（5）96 28801

福住カルメロ翼        ﾌｸｽﾞﾐ ｶﾙﾒﾛﾂﾊﾞｻ          イトマン川西 小学（3）97 28801

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（5）98 28801

7/45 ページ2021年3月8日 15:27:09



男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2020年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）99 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）100 28805

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）101 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）102 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）103 28805

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）104 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）105 28805

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）106 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）107 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）108 28805

佐野　新太            ｻﾉ ｱﾗﾀ                  尼崎ＳＳ 高校（1）109 28808

木下　兼輔            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）110 28808

塗矢　航大            ﾇﾘﾔ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）111 28808

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（6）112 28820

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 高校（2）113 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 中学（3）114 28820

金乙　達也            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）115 28820

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）116 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）117 28820

安芸　慶太            ｱｷ ｹｲﾀ                  イトマン西宮 小学（6）118 28820

金田　　碧            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｱｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）119 28820

鈴木　梗乎            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）120 28820

足立　拓海            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）121 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）122 28855

和田　流一            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾙｲ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）123 28855

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）124 28865

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）125 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）126 28865

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）127 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）128 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）129 28867

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）130 28867

磯田　舜斗            ｲｿﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）131 28870

寺田　充希            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 高校（2）132 28870

長澤　樹男            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾐｷｵ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）133 28870

北野　佑樹            ｷﾀﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）134 28870

下田　瑞希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）135 28870

牧　　康平            ﾏｷ ｺｳﾍｲ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）136 28874

松本　尚己            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                イトマン三田 中学（2）137 28874

後藤　怜志            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                イトマン三田 中学（2）138 28874

歳内　王太            ｻｲｳﾁ ｵｳﾀ                イトマン三田 小学（6）139 28874

山元　颯真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾏ                イトマン三田 中学（2）140 28874

来住　柚紀            ｷｼ ﾕｽﾞｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）141 28874

来住　尊斗            ｷｼ ﾐｺﾄ                  イトマン三田 小学（6）142 28874

藤井　祐丞            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン三田 小学（5）143 28874

ガーテンバイテイ      ｶﾞｰﾃﾝﾊﾞｲ ﾃｲﾗｰ           イトマン三田 小学（4）144 28874

加藤　　翼            ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                イトマン三田 小学（5）145 28874

中山　和樹            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               イトマン三田 小学（4）146 28874

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）147 28881

8/45 ページ2021年3月8日 15:27:09



男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2020年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

井筒　大貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                マック武庫川 小学（3）148 28881

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（3）149 28881

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（3）150 28881

井筒　友貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                マック武庫川 小学（5）151 28881

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）152 28881

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）153 28881

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（6）154 28881

葛井　泰成            ｶﾂｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                マック武庫川 小学（6）155 28881

中島　琉矢            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘﾔ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）156 28881

山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）157 28888

山下市太郎            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾁﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）158 28888

大西　颯人            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                Aqスポレスト 一般159 28888

白井　大誠            ｼﾗｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）160 28931

井場元航太            ｲﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 大学（1）161 28931

南田　真己            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）162 28931

三昌　拓真            ﾐﾏｻ ﾀｸﾏ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）163 28931

南田　真和            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）164 28931

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ夙川 中学（3）165 28932

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 ＴＸ夙川 高校（1）166 28932

綿谷　勇人            ﾜﾀﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（3）167 28932

永野　天我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾃﾝｶﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）168 28932

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＴＸ夙川 小学（6）169 28932

前川　昌吾            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              ＨＳＳＴ 一般170 28934

増田　達哉            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（1）171 50006

南　　昌志            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏｻｼ                 関西学院大学 大学（3）172 50006

三野　　漠            ﾐﾂﾉ ﾊﾞｸ                 関西学院大学 大学（2）173 50006
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齋藤　　櫂            ｻｲﾄｳ ｶｲ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

内海　　健            ｳﾂﾐ ｹﾝ                  塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

間　　悠歩            ﾊｻﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾎ                園田東中学 中学（3）3 28188

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）4 28230

青山　晴輝            ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）5 28319

西田　　心            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｼﾝ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）6 28319

村木　　力            ﾑﾗｷ ﾁｶﾗ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）7 28322

牧戸　宏誠            ﾏｷﾄ ｺｳｾｲ                川西緑台高校 高校（1）8 28335

下山　竜也            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾔ               鳴尾高校 高校（3）9 28351

白井　和音            ｼﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  鳴尾高校 高校（2）10 28351

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）11 28507

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）12 28507

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）13 28507

渡邊　洸輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28507

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）15 28507

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）16 28507

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）17 28507

吉野　優平            ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）18 28507

長谷田莉樹            ﾊｾﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）19 28518

藤本　惇平            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           関西学院高等 高校（1）20 28603

伊藤　寛記            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）21 28603

馬場　冬真            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               関西学院高等 高校（1）22 28603

大澤　綜師            ｵｵｻﾜ ｿｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（2）23 28603

杉尾慶次郎            ｽｷﾞｵ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ             三田松聖高校 高校（1）24 28606

稲垣　　豪            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｺﾞｳ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）25 28631

山本　哲也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾃﾂﾔ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）26 28631

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機 一般27 28703

松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西 小学（6）28 28801

松村　悠晃            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                イトマン川西 小学（4）29 28801

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）30 28805

鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）31 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）32 28805

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）33 28805

谷口　遥希            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）34 28805

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）35 28805

木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）36 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）37 28805

中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）38 28808

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）39 28808

中谷　勝海            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ｼｮｳ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）40 28808

原　　直樹            ﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                  イトマン西宮 中学（1）41 28820

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）42 28820

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（6）43 28820

安芸　慶太            ｱｷ ｹｲﾀ                  イトマン西宮 小学（6）44 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）45 28820

山本　侑茉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）46 28865

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）47 28867

美崎剣志郎            ﾐｻｷ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）48 28867

磯田　舜斗            ｲｿﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）49 28870
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加藤　　翼            ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                イトマン三田 小学（5）50 28874

松本　尚己            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                イトマン三田 中学（2）51 28874

来住　尊斗            ｷｼ ﾐｺﾄ                  イトマン三田 小学（6）52 28874

山元　颯真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾏ                イトマン三田 中学（2）53 28874

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）54 28881

大西　颯人            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                Aqスポレスト 一般55 28888

山下市太郎            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾁﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）56 28888

大野　遥斗            ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（6）57 28888

白井　大誠            ｼﾗｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）58 28931

増田　達哉            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（1）59 50006
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岡別府　想            ｵｶﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ｺｺﾛ             塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

二宮　遼輔            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

藤岡　大雅            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾀｲｶﾞ              園田東中学 中学（1）3 28188

矢野　晴大            ﾔﾉ ｾｲﾀ                  報徳学園中学 中学（2）4 28207

長谷川碧渚            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱｵｻ               仁川学院中学 中学（1）5 28208

南　　宥人            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）6 28230

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28319

林　　　慧            ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲ                  宝塚東高校 高校（2）8 28322

岩名　克哉            ｲﾜﾅ ｶﾂﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）9 28344

林　　剛大            ﾊﾔｼ ｺﾞｳﾀﾞｲ              鳴尾高校 高校（1）10 28351

目崎　悠太            ﾒｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）11 28518

上村　真哉            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）12 28623

坂根　達也            ｻｶﾈ ﾀﾂﾔ                 三菱電機 一般13 28703

山口　紘生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ               イトマン川西 小学（4）14 28801

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（6）15 28801

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）16 28805

疋谷　礼穏            ﾋｷﾀﾆ ﾚｵﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）17 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）18 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）19 28805

渡辺　知哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）20 28805

都倉　　仁            ﾄｸﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）21 28805

塩見　拓真            ｼｵﾐ ﾀｸﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）22 28805

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）23 28805

小林　勇登            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）24 28805

原　　壮太            ﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）25 28805

角野　七仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾅﾅﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）26 28805

山本　紘暖            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）27 28808

吉田　翔星            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）28 28808

桑原　直希            ｸﾜﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）29 28808

甲斐　絢也            ｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）30 28820

今城　湧斗            ｲﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾄ              イトマン西宮 小学（2）31 28820

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）32 28855

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）33 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

上田　瑛太            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）35 28870

小島　武晃            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｹｱｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）36 28870

岡崎伊桜莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（2）37 28874

福井　近良            ﾌｸｲ ﾁｶﾗ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）38 28874

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（3）39 28881

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                Aqスポレスト 小学（4）40 28888

松下　竣勇            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝﾄ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）41 28931

三原　慶悟            ﾐﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ                関西学院大学 大学（1）42 50006
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上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

植村　剛志            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾀｶｼ                塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

藤岡　大雅            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾀｲｶﾞ              園田東中学 中学（1）3 28188

矢野　晴大            ﾔﾉ ｾｲﾀ                  報徳学園中学 中学（2）4 28207

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              成良中学 中学（2）5 28230

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（2）6 28230

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28319

池田　明隼            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）8 28319

紺田　優太            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）9 28319

林　　　慧            ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲ                  宝塚東高校 高校（2）10 28322

竹内　大翔            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                川西緑台高校 高校（1）11 28335

林　　剛大            ﾊﾔｼ ｺﾞｳﾀﾞｲ              鳴尾高校 高校（1）12 28351

北　　雄斗            ｷﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                  有馬高校 高校（2）13 28358

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）14 28507

宗宮　悠陽            ｿｳﾐﾔ ﾕｳﾋ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）15 28618

岩永　　怜            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾚﾝ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）16 28631

坂根　達也            ｻｶﾈ ﾀﾂﾔ                 三菱電機 一般17 28703

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（6）18 28801

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）19 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）20 28805

連田　颯真            ﾚﾝﾀ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）21 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）22 28805

和田　悠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）23 28805

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）24 28805

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）25 28855

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）26 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）27 28855

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）28 28865

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）29 28867

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）30 28870

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（6）31 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 中学（1）32 28881

川越　雄成            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｾｲ              マック武庫川 小学（3）33 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（3）34 28881

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                Aqスポレスト 小学（4）35 28888

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般36 28934

迫田　　敏            ｻｺﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般37 28953

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             関西学院大学 大学（3）38 50006
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菅﨑　柊吾            ｽｶﾞｻｷ ﾄｳｺﾞ              園田東中学 中学（1）1 28188

堀部　慎吾            ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ｼﾝｺﾞ               園田東中学 中学（2）2 28188

小松原義太郎          ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾀﾛｳ            園田東中学 中学（2）3 28188

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              成良中学 中学（2）4 28230

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                川西緑台高校 高校（2）5 28335

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

吉野　優平            ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）7 28507

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28507

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）9 28805

連田　颯真            ﾚﾝﾀ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）10 28805

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）11 28855

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）12 28870

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             関西学院大学 大学（3）13 50006
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中川　丹来            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾆﾗｲ               塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

稲垣　雄大            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

田中　大智            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

吉住　夏翔            ﾖｼｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾂﾄ               園田東中学 中学（2）4 28188

木宮光之助            ｷﾐﾔ ｺｳﾉｽｹ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）5 28317

曽田　啓太            ｿﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）6 28319

山本　拓人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28319

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            県立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28319

成定　晴也            ﾅﾘｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾔ               県立伊丹高校 高校（1）9 28330

坂元　涼火            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）10 28351

長谷川翔土            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｹﾄ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）11 28371

永石　啄土            ﾅｶﾞｲｼ ﾀｸﾄ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）12 28371

山中　遥大            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）13 28371

亀岡　　優            ｶﾒｵｶ ﾕｳ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）14 28387

前田　紘希            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）15 28510

田中　裕輝            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）16 28510

田中　　遥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙ                  市立伊丹高校 高校（1）17 28510

香川　　慧            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（1）18 28510

柳井　温希            ﾔﾅｲ ﾊﾙｷ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（1）19 28510

中川　生琉            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲﾂﾞﾙ              尼崎双星高校 高校（2）20 28518

名田　瑠真            ﾅﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）21 28518

小林　翔太            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ              報徳学園高校 高校（2）22 28618

小井田　晴            ｺｲﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）23 28618

武田　和樹            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）24 28631

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ                三菱電機 一般25 28703

山内　康寛            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾛ               三菱電機 一般26 28703

真鍋　宏規            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                三菱電機 一般27 28703

田平　　匠            ﾀﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28805

永本　陽仁            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）29 28805

一杉　康介            ﾋﾄｽｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）30 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）32 28805

角野　里仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾘﾋﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）33 28805

塗矢　航大            ﾇﾘﾔ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）34 28808

桑原　直希            ｸﾜﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）35 28808

山本　紘暖            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）36 28808

赤池　奏大            ｱｶｲｹ ｿｳﾀ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）37 28820

衛門　刻史            ｴﾓﾝ ﾄｷﾌﾐ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）38 28820

庄司　維吹            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）39 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）40 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）41 28855

安田　莉旺            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘｵｳ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）42 28855

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）43 28855

野口稜太郎            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）44 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）45 28865

葭原　勇斗            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）46 28865

葭原　一輝            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）47 28865

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）48 28867

松村　晃大            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）49 28870
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近藤　和介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｲｽｹ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）50 28870

芝　真太郎            ｼﾊﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）51 28870

川中　　洵            ｶﾜﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               イトマン三田 小学（3）52 28874

平田　一輝            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾋﾄｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（1）53 28881

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）54 28881

竹内　悠介            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ               マック武庫川 中学（1）55 28881

中野壮二郎            ﾅｶﾉ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（2）56 28888

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（3）57 28931

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般58 28934

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ                  ＨＳＳＴ 一般59 28934

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ＨＳＳＴ 一般60 28934

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大学 大学（2）61 50006

三原　慶悟            ﾐﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ                関西学院大学 大学（1）62 50006

福本　勝太            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大学 大学（1）63 50006
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坂田蒼一郎            ｻｶﾀ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ              塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

田之上蓮太            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾚﾝﾀ                塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

二宮　遼輔            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

今関　陸翔            ｲﾏｾﾞｷ ﾘｸﾄ               塚口中学 中学（2）4 28018

井出葵空亜            ｲﾃﾞ ｱｸｱ                 塚口中学 中学（2）5 28018

田尾輝一郎            ﾀｵ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ                塚口中学 中学（2）6 28018

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口中学 中学（1）7 28018

岡松　尚弥            ｵｶﾏﾂ ﾅｵﾔ                塚口中学 中学（1）8 28018

墨山　　遼            ｽﾐﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                塚口中学 中学（1）9 28018

安藤　隆太            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｭｳﾀ              塚口中学 中学（2）10 28018

加藤　壮真            ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口中学 中学（2）11 28018

大森　　陽            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾊﾙ                 塚口中学 中学（1）12 28018

永留　慶成            ﾅｶﾞﾄﾒ ﾖｼﾅﾘ              塚口中学 中学（1）13 28018

三谷　悠人            ﾐﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾄ                 園田東中学 中学（1）14 28188

藤原健太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             報徳学園中学 中学（2）15 28207

宮平　拓夢            ﾐﾔﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾑ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）16 28208

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（1）17 28230

木村　海斗            ｷﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）18 28230

木宮光之助            ｷﾐﾔ ｺｳﾉｽｹ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）19 28317

紺田　優太            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）20 28319

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            県立尼崎高校 高校（2）21 28319

軒　　昇汰            ﾉｷ ｼｮｳﾀ                 宝塚東高校 高校（2）22 28322

池田　毅仁            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）23 28330

小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  川西緑台高校 高校（2）24 28335

岡﨑　晴輝            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｷ               川西緑台高校 高校（1）25 28335

安元　将馬            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）26 28371

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）27 28382

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）28 28507

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）29 28507

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）30 28507

末廣　一晃            ｽｴﾋﾛ ｶｽﾞｱｷ              市立伊丹高校 高校（1）31 28510

田中　裕輝            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 市立伊丹高校 高校（2）32 28510

前田　紘希            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）33 28510

小林　翔太            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ              報徳学園高校 高校（2）34 28618

今吉遼太朗            ｲﾏﾖｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）35 28631

武田　和樹            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）36 28631

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）37 28631

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機 一般38 28703

山内　康寛            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾛ               三菱電機 一般39 28703

斉藤　　悠            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）40 28801

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）41 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）42 28805

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）43 28805

吉田　翔星            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）44 28808

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）45 28808

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（1）46 28808

木下　兼輔            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）47 28808

衛門　刻史            ｴﾓﾝ ﾄｷﾌﾐ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）48 28820

山口　遥穂            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ               イトマン西宮 中学（2）49 28820
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中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）50 28865

杉田　大翔            ｽｷﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）51 28870

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）52 28870

木元　侶衣            ｷﾓﾄ ﾛｲ                  イトマン三田 中学（1）53 28874

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（3）54 28881

葛井　泰成            ｶﾂｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                マック武庫川 小学（6）55 28881

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（3）56 28931

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ＨＳＳＴ 一般57 28934

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大学 大学（2）58 50006
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杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

吉住　夏翔            ﾖｼｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾂﾄ               園田東中学 中学（2）2 28188

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）3 28230

西原遼太朗            ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             川西緑台高校 高校（1）4 28335

安元　将馬            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）5 28371

長谷川翔土            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｹﾄ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）6 28371

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）7 28805

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）8 28805

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28808

山口　遥穂            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ               イトマン西宮 中学（2）10 28820

杉田　大翔            ｽｷﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）11 28870

木元　侶衣            ｷﾓﾄ ﾛｲ                  イトマン三田 中学（1）12 28874

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                関西学院大学 大学（2）13 50006

19/45 ページ2021年3月8日 15:27:10



男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2020年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

稲垣　雄大            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

墨山　　遼            ｽﾐﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

大森　　陽            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾊﾙ                 塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

大庭　佑月            ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               塚口中学 中学（1）4 28018

五寶剛太郎            ｺﾞﾎｳ ﾀｹﾀﾛｳ              塚口中学 中学（1）5 28018

内藤　有汰            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ                塚口中学 中学（1）6 28018

坂田蒼一郎            ｻｶﾀ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ              塚口中学 中学（1）7 28018

林田　寅太            ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾀ               園田東中学 中学（1）8 28188

渡邉那由太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾕﾀ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）9 28317

中村　雄哉            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                県尼崎西高校 高校（2）10 28344

藤丸　柚輝            ﾌｼﾞﾏﾙ ﾕｽﾞｷ              鳴尾高校 高校（1）11 28351

松田　啓吾            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）12 28351

川口　裕也            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）13 28371

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）14 28382

堀江　洋輝            ﾎﾘｴ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）15 28382

後藤　佑哉            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）16 28382

亀岡　　優            ｶﾒｵｶ ﾕｳ                 川西北陵高校 高校（2）17 28387

野山　大樹            ﾉﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）18 28518

森田　　颯            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾔﾃ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）19 28518

前田　翔太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）20 28518

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                関西学院高等 高校（3）21 28603

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（1）22 28603

朝山　晃誠            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）23 28618

近久　歩夢            ﾁｶﾋｻ ｱﾕﾑ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）24 28618

増井　駿介            ﾏｽｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）25 28618

西川　大遥            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ               仁川学院高校 高校（1）26 28623

岩永　　怜            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾚﾝ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）27 28631

田中　宗親            ﾀﾅｶ ﾑﾈﾁｶ                三菱電機 一般28 28703

小物谷悠人            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン川西 小学（3）29 28801

澤　　曉宏            ｻﾜ ｱｷﾋﾛ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）30 28801

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）31 28805

細井　竜弥            ﾎｿｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）32 28805

谷口　悠都            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）33 28805

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）34 28805

鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）35 28805

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）36 28805

渡邉　拓人            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｸﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）37 28805

鎌田朔太郎            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）38 28805

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）39 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）40 28805

町　穣之心            ﾏﾁ ｼﾞｮｳﾉｼﾝ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）41 28808

小林　海翔            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）42 28808

小寺　優人            ｺﾃﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）43 28820

山田　航世            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）44 28820

塚原　　馴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）45 28820

田中進士郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 小学（4）46 28820

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）47 28855

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）48 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）49 28855

20/45 ページ2021年3月8日 15:27:10



男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2020年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

中川　晃仁            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）50 28865

藤田　章真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）51 28865

阿部　真澪            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）52 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）53 28865

三島　大雅            ﾐｼﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）54 28867

山内　悟志            ﾔﾏﾉｳﾁ ｻﾄｼ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）55 28870

岩﨑　昴成            ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）56 28870

山本　　耀            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）57 28870

岡本　尚寛            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾋﾛ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（2）58 28870

下田　悠希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）59 28870

小島　聖司            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｾｲｼﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）60 28870

赤土　裕醍            ｱｶﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）61 28870

西澤　陽翔            ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾄ               イトマン三田 小学（4）62 28874

本荘　佑真            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾏ              イトマン三田 小学（2）63 28874

伊豆　啓吾            ｲｽﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ                マック武庫川 小学（3）64 28881

羽藤　惺永            ﾊﾄｳ ｾｲﾅ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）65 28888

中野仁太郎            ﾅｶﾉ ｼﾞﾝﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）66 28888

大野　遥斗            ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（6）67 28888

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ                  ＨＳＳＴ 一般68 28934

和田　健太            ﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                 ＨＳＳＴ 一般69 28934

福本　勝太            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大学 大学（1）70 50006
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鶴田　健介            ﾂﾙﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ                塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

山田　遥斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

江上　甲起            ｴｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園中学 中学（2）3 28207

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（1）4 28230

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              成良中学 中学（2）5 28230

渡邉那由太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾕﾀ               西宮今津高校 高校（2）6 28317

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28319

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               宝塚東高校 高校（1）8 28322

井上　優希            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                県立伊丹高校 高校（1）9 28330

上田　拓人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                県立伊丹高校 高校（2）10 28330

古谷　孝太            ﾌﾙﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀ                川西緑台高校 高校（1）11 28335

吉岡　大成            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               川西緑台高校 高校（2）12 28335

大石　優輝            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳｷ                有馬高校 高校（1）13 28358

河嶋　慶大            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                有馬高校 高校（1）14 28358

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）15 28507

渡邊　洸輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）16 28507

野山　大樹            ﾉﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）17 28518

藤本　惇平            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           関西学院高等 高校（1）18 28603

大澤　綜師            ｵｵｻﾜ ｿｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（2）19 28603

松井　裕也            ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｳﾔ                 三菱電機 一般20 28703

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（5）21 28801

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）22 28805

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）23 28805

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28805

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）25 28808

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              イトマン西宮 小学（6）26 28820

山田　航世            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）27 28820

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）28 28855

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）29 28865

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）30 28867

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28870

西澤　陽翔            ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾄ               イトマン三田 小学（4）32 28874

中島　琉矢            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘﾔ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）33 28881

番園　雅矢            ﾊﾞﾝｿﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾔ              Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 一般34 28931

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般35 28934

植田　竜成            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              関西学院大学 大学（2）36 50006

高　　大輔            ｺｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ                関西学院大学 大学（1）37 50006
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小松原義太郎          ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾀﾛｳ            園田東中学 中学（2）1 28188

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              成良中学 中学（2）2 28230

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28319

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               宝塚東高校 高校（1）4 28322

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）5 28507

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）7 28631

松井　裕也            ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｳﾔ                 三菱電機 一般8 28703

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）9 28805

西川　呂希            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾛｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）10 28805

山本　侑茉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）11 28865

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）12 28867

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28870

植田　竜成            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              関西学院大学 大学（2）14 50006
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山田　遥斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

藤井　優人            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾄ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

伊與田　創            ｲﾖﾀ ｲﾂｼ                 成良中学 中学（1）3 28230

小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  川西緑台高校 高校（2）4 28335

片渕　佑樹            ｶﾀﾌﾁ ﾕｳｷ                川西緑台高校 高校（1）5 28335

加谷　幹登            ｶﾔ ﾐｷﾄ                  川西緑台高校 高校（2）6 28335

岡田　尚樹            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                鳴尾高校 高校（2）7 28351

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）8 28382

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）9 28507

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              市立尼崎高校 高校（3）10 28507

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）11 28603

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（1）12 28603

馬場　冬真            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               関西学院高等 高校（1）13 28603

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                関西学院高等 高校（3）14 28603

越智　健心            ｵﾁ ｹﾝｼﾝ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）15 28618

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 仁川学院高校 高校（2）16 28623

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）17 28631

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）18 28631

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ                三菱電機 一般19 28703

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機 一般20 28703

澤　　曉宏            ｻﾜ ｱｷﾋﾛ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）21 28801

西野　晴紀            ﾆｼﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）22 28801

小物谷悠人            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン川西 小学（3）23 28801

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）24 28805

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）25 28805

和田　悠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）26 28805

西川　呂希            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾛｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）27 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）28 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）29 28805

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）30 28805

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）31 28805

村田　龍白            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳｸ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）32 28808

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（1）33 28808

中谷　勝海            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ｼｮｳ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）34 28808

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（5）35 28820

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）36 28820

原　　直樹            ﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                  イトマン西宮 中学（1）37 28820

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）38 28855

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）39 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）40 28855

野口隆之介            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）41 28865

野口稜太郎            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）42 28865

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）43 28867

美崎剣志郎            ﾐｻｷ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）44 28867

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）45 28870

岡崎　佑莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（4）46 28874

来住　柚紀            ｷｼ ﾕｽﾞｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）47 28874

中山　和樹            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               イトマン三田 小学（4）48 28874

竹内　悠介            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ               マック武庫川 中学（1）49 28881
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井筒　大貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                マック武庫川 小学（3）50 28881

井筒　友貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                マック武庫川 小学（5）51 28881

中野仁太郎            ﾅｶﾉ ｼﾞﾝﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）52 28888

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般53 28934
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迫　　優凪            ｻｺ ﾕｳﾅ                  塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

瀬尾　陽花            ｾｵ ﾊﾙｶ                  塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

佐野　葵彩            ｻﾉ ｱｵｲ                  塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

松田　彩花            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                塚口中学 中学（2）4 28018

森　明日香            ﾓﾘ ｱｽｶ                  塚口中学 中学（1）5 28018

福本　夏帆            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｶﾎ                 塚口中学 中学（2）6 28018

二階堂　栞            ﾆｶｲﾄﾞｳ ｼｵﾘ              塚口中学 中学（2）7 28018

清水　舞優            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾕ                 園田東中学 中学（2）8 28188

片岡　らら            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾗﾗ                 園田東中学 中学（1）9 28188

西田　萌夏            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾓｴｶ                園田東中学 中学（1）10 28188

市川　紗雪            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）11 28208

春岡　和華            ﾊﾙｵｶ ﾜｶ                 成良中学 中学（1）12 28230

岡部　美咲            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾐｻｷ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）13 28317

松田　舞美            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾏｲﾐ                西宮今津高校 高校（2）14 28317

増田なつき            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）15 28319

日根野　操            ﾋﾈﾉ ﾐｻｵ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）16 28319

杉本　珠美            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ               県立伊丹高校 高校（2）17 28330

末松　　凛            ｽｴﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）18 28330

廣瀬　栞奈            ﾋﾛｾ ｶﾝﾅ                 川西緑台高校 高校（2）19 28335

竹信華乃子            ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ｶﾉｺ               県尼崎西高校 高校（2）20 28344

山下すず菜            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｽｽﾞﾅ               鳴尾高校 高校（2）21 28351

岡見　凪咲            ｵｶﾐ ﾅｷﾞｻ                鳴尾高校 高校（2）22 28351

冨依　彩花            ﾄﾐﾖﾘ ｱﾔｶ                宝塚北高校 高校（2）23 28371

竹本　優奈            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾅ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）24 28371

田中　美玖            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｸ                  宝塚北高校 高校（1）25 28371

辻　　愛詠            ﾂｼﾞ ﾏﾅ                  宝塚北高校 高校（1）26 28371

山田　杏奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）27 28382

甲斐　茉里            ｶｲ ﾏﾂﾘ                  川西北陵高校 高校（1）28 28387

岡西　亜優            ｵｶﾆｼ ｱﾕ                 川西北陵高校 高校（1）29 28387

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）30 28507

和田なごみ            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）31 28510

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）32 28510

吉岡みなみ            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾐﾅﾐ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）33 28510

池上　芽衣            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾒｲ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）34 28510

中川　愛奈            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｲﾅ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）35 28518

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                関西学院高等 高校（1）36 28603

吉田　智尋            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）37 28606

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）38 28611

重里　美織            ｼﾞｭｳﾘ ﾐｵﾘ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）39 28611

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）40 28611

前田侑里香            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｶ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）41 28623

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）42 28623

秋山　愛果            ｱｷﾔﾏ ｱｲｶ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）43 28623

榊原陽奈子            ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾋﾅｺ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）44 28623

市川　裕花            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｳｶ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）45 28631

小川由希子            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｷｺ                三菱電機 一般46 28703

福井恵利子            ﾌｸｲ ｴﾘｺ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）47 28801

高野　　葵            ﾀｶﾉ ｱｵｲ                 イトマン川西 小学（2）48 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 高校（2）49 28801
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川村　心咲            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン川西 小学（3）50 28801

山野　心寧            ﾔﾏﾉ ｺｺﾈ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）51 28801

黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）52 28801

五百磐紗奈            ｲﾆﾜ ｻﾅ                  イトマン川西 小学（3）53 28801

村田　花音            ﾑﾗﾀ ｶﾉﾝ                 イトマン川西 小学（2）54 28801

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）55 28805

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）56 28805

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）57 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）58 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）59 28805

東南　弥空            ﾄｳﾅﾝ ﾐｿﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）60 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）61 28805

小川明希恵            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｷｴ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）62 28805

植田　明奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｷﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）63 28805

濱﨑　　蘭            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ﾗﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）64 28805

木村　英菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）65 28805

皐月　　光            ｻﾂｷ ﾋｶﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）66 28805

岡部　紗英            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）67 28805

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）68 28805

濱﨑　　藍            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）69 28805

比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）70 28805

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）71 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）72 28805

鵜川　眞子            ｳｶﾜ ﾏｺ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）73 28805

玉村　沙月            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｻﾂｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）74 28805

海老名一花            ｴﾋﾞﾅ ｲﾁｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）75 28805

大道　　栞            ｵｵﾐﾁ ｼｵﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）76 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）77 28805

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）78 28805

鎌田　　鈴            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）79 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）80 28805

荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）81 28805

西田　結愛            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｱ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）82 28805

川田　莉菜            ｶﾜﾀ ﾘﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）83 28805

有本　芽以            ｱﾘﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）84 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）85 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）86 28805

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）87 28808

山下いつき            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）88 28808

中島　菜月            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾂｷ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）89 28808

岩本　帆夏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）90 28808

吉田　菖乃            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）91 28808

榎本　彩加            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）92 28808

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）93 28808

岡本　采実            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｺﾄﾐ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）94 28808

今河　美紅            ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾐｸ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）95 28820

阿部　杏奈            ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）96 28820

田中　桜子            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗｺ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）97 28820

前田　彩乃            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）98 28820
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上原　彩有            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｻｱﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）99 28820

ビッグスレーナ        ﾋﾞｯｸﾞｽ ﾚｰﾅ              イトマン西宮 中学（2）100 28820

長谷川希姫            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｷｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）101 28820

井上　真緒            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｵ                 イトマン西宮 高校（2）102 28820

橋本　寧彩            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈｲﾛ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）103 28820

絹谷　千桜            ｷﾇﾀﾆ ﾁｻ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）104 28820

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（6）105 28820

金乙　帆香            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）106 28820

藤井　瑠夏            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）107 28820

福重　百華            ﾌｸｼｹﾞ ﾓﾓｶ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）108 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）109 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）110 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）111 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）112 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）113 28855

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）114 28855

上田　愛奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｲﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）115 28855

田中ゆめか            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕﾒｶ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）116 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）117 28855

西村　香音            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）118 28865

中川　綾姫            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾒ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（1）119 28865

福留　唯織            ﾌｸﾄﾒ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）120 28865

小山田美空            ｺﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）121 28865

中島　清花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｻﾔｶ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）122 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）123 28865

中島　涼花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｶ              尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）124 28865

横山　七穂            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾎ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）125 28865

村山　小咲            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾁｻｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）126 28867

大木　奏乃            ｵｵｷ ｶﾉ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）127 28867

田尾しずく            ﾀｵ ｼｽﾞｸ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）128 28870

齋藤　風愛            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｳｱ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）129 28870

岡橋　來夢            ｵｶﾊｼ ﾗﾑ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）130 28870

秦　　清乃            ﾊﾀ ｷﾖﾉ                  武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）131 28870

島田　莉沙            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｻ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）132 28870

岡本　杏菜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱﾝﾅ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）133 28870

掛樋　　希            ｶｹﾋ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）134 28870

磯田結菜乃            ｲｿﾀﾞ ﾕﾅﾉ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）135 28870

下釜明日夏            ｼﾓｶﾞﾜ ｱｽｶ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）136 28870

松本　玲奈            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ                イトマン三田 中学（1）137 28874

有井　瑞稀            ｱﾘｲ ﾐｽﾞｷ                イトマン三田 小学（4）138 28874

田中希乃芭            ﾀﾅｶ ﾉﾉﾊ                 イトマン三田 小学（2）139 28874

谷原　　澪            ﾀﾆﾊﾗ ﾐｵ                 イトマン三田 小学（2）140 28874

篠木穂乃佳            ｼﾉｷ ﾎﾉｶ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）141 28874

岡本　彩羽            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田 小学（4）142 28874

加藤　愛望            ｶﾄｳ ｱﾓ                  イトマン三田 小学（4）143 28874

田中萌々音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾓﾈ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）144 28874

本荘　奈月            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾅﾂｷ              イトマン三田 小学（4）145 28874

萩山優衣香            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｲｶ               イトマン三田 小学（4）146 28874

石田　愛沙            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱｽﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（4）147 28874
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萩山　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ                イトマン三田 小学（6）148 28874

野村　陽心            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                 イトマン三田 小学（6）149 28874

萩原　愛結            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾕ                イトマン三田 小学（4）150 28874

佐藤　陽愛            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｱ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）151 28874

水野　歩未            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱﾕﾐ                イトマン三田 小学（5）152 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（5）153 28874

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 中学（3）154 28874

玉利　愛佳            ﾀﾏﾘ ｱｲｶ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）155 28874

入江　藍菜            ｲﾘｴ ｱｲﾅ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）156 28874

小松原綾花            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ              イトマン三田 小学（4）157 28874

岡馬　愛琉            ｵｶﾊﾞ ｱｲﾙ                イトマン三田 小学（3）158 28874

柳田　　澪            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾐｵ               イトマン三田 小学（3）159 28874

池田　莉菜            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）160 28881

沼田　清花            ﾇﾏﾀ ｷﾖｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）161 28881

角本　羽菜            ｶｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 小学（2）162 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 中学（1）163 28881

佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（1）164 28881

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 中学（1）165 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（2）166 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（6）167 28881

冨田　彩花            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱﾔｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）168 28881

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（2）169 28888

永野　　空            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｿﾗ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）170 28888

岡田　明依            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）171 28888

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）172 28888

木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 Aqスポレスト 高校（3）173 28888

福岡　苺依            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）174 28888

平岡　莉奈            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾘﾅ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（1）175 28888

山本　明依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）176 28931

西本帆乃夏            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）177 28931

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）178 28931

南家　亜衣            ﾅﾝｹ ｱｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）179 28931

西本陽代里            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）180 28931

坂本　初音            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾈ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）181 28931

坂本　奏芽            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶﾅﾒ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）182 28931

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）183 28932

井上　　奏            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（1）184 28932

永野聖里愛            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾘｱ                ＴＸ夙川 中学（1）185 28932

大塚　美咲            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｻｷ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（6）186 28932

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 小学（4）187 28932

福原　歌音            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                武庫川大附中 中学（1）188 28H84
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斉藤くろは            ｻｲﾄｳ ｸﾛﾊ                塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

二階堂　栞            ﾆｶｲﾄﾞｳ ｼｵﾘ              塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

迫　　優凪            ｻｺ ﾕｳﾅ                  塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

松田　彩花            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                塚口中学 中学（2）4 28018

福本　夏帆            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｶﾎ                 塚口中学 中学（2）5 28018

西田　萌夏            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾓｴｶ                園田東中学 中学（1）6 28188

清水　舞優            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾕ                 園田東中学 中学（2）7 28188

片岡　らら            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾗﾗ                 園田東中学 中学（1）8 28188

春岡　和華            ﾊﾙｵｶ ﾜｶ                 成良中学 中学（1）9 28230

松田　舞美            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾏｲﾐ                西宮今津高校 高校（2）10 28317

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）11 28317

末松　　凛            ｽｴﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 県立伊丹高校 高校（2）12 28330

廣瀬　栞奈            ﾋﾛｾ ｶﾝﾅ                 川西緑台高校 高校（2）13 28335

坂本　陽菜            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾅ                 川西緑台高校 高校（1）14 28335

平田　麻結            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾕ                  鳴尾高校 高校（1）15 28351

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  有馬高校 高校（1）16 28358

柿花　結夏            ｶｷﾊﾅ ﾕｲｶ                有馬高校 高校（1）17 28358

塚﨑　真央            ﾂｶｻｷ ﾏｵ                 宝塚北高校 高校（1）18 28371

田中　美玖            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｸ                  宝塚北高校 高校（1）19 28371

藤原　史実            ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾄﾐ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）20 28371

田中　咲朱            ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾔ                  川西北陵高校 高校（1）21 28387

橋本奈々江            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）22 28507

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）23 28507

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）24 28507

池上　芽衣            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾒｲ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）25 28510

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）26 28510

吉岡みなみ            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾐﾅﾐ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）27 28510

中川　愛奈            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｲﾅ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）28 28518

楠本琉綺奈            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾙｷﾅ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）29 28518

喜谷ひかり            ｷﾀﾆ ﾋｶﾘ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）30 28518

平井　咲杏            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  関西学院高等 高校（1）31 28603

明石寿珠花            ｱｶｼ ｽｽﾞｶ                関西学院高等 高校（2）32 28603

吉田　智尋            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）33 28606

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）34 28611

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）35 28611

重里　美織            ｼﾞｭｳﾘ ﾐｵﾘ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）36 28611

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）37 28611

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）38 28611

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）39 28623

秋山　愛果            ｱｷﾔﾏ ｱｲｶ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）40 28623

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（2）41 28623

前田侑里香            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｶ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）42 28623

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）43 28631

駒田真理菜            ｺﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）44 28631

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 中学（3）45 28801

福井恵利子            ﾌｸｲ ｴﾘｺ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）46 28801

田中　　椛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                イトマン川西 小学（5）47 28801

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（6）48 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 高校（2）49 28801
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比嘉　杏佳            ﾋｶﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）50 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）51 28805

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）52 28805

山本　英穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾎ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）53 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）54 28805

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）55 28805

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）56 28805

小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）57 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）58 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）59 28805

西山　　暖            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾀ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（2）60 28808

箱根ひなた            ﾊｺﾈ ﾋﾅﾀ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）61 28808

岩本　帆夏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）62 28808

金子　心結            ｶﾈｺ ﾕﾕ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）63 28808

吉田　菖乃            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）64 28808

西山　　萌            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）65 28808

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）66 28820

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）67 28820

金乙　帆香            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）68 28820

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 中学（3）69 28820

ビッグスレーナ        ﾋﾞｯｸﾞｽ ﾚｰﾅ              イトマン西宮 中学（2）70 28820

前田　彩乃            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）71 28820

濵口　希昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾋﾛ               イトマン西宮 小学（6）72 28820

福重　百華            ﾌｸｼｹﾞ ﾓﾓｶ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）73 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）74 28855

中島　清花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｻﾔｶ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）75 28865

横山　七穂            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾎ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）76 28865

小山田美空            ｺﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）77 28865

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）78 28865

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）79 28867

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）80 28867

牛山知紗希            ｳｼﾔﾏ ﾁｻｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）81 28867

磯田結菜乃            ｲｿﾀﾞ ﾕﾅﾉ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）82 28870

石田　愛沙            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱｽﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（4）83 28874

本荘　奈月            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾅﾂｷ              イトマン三田 小学（4）84 28874

萩原　愛結            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾕ                イトマン三田 小学（4）85 28874

岡本　彩羽            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田 小学（4）86 28874

佐藤　陽愛            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｱ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）87 28874

水野　歩未            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱﾕﾐ                イトマン三田 小学（5）88 28874

小松原綾花            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ              イトマン三田 小学（4）89 28874

柳田　　澪            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾐｵ               イトマン三田 小学（3）90 28874

萩山優衣香            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｲｶ               イトマン三田 小学（4）91 28874

野村　陽心            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                 イトマン三田 小学（6）92 28874

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 中学（3）93 28874

松本　玲奈            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ                イトマン三田 中学（1）94 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（5）95 28874

萩山　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ                イトマン三田 小学（6）96 28874

高橋　心菜            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（6）97 28874

山元　茉羽            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｳ                 イトマン三田 小学（6）98 28874
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佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（1）99 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（6）100 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 中学（1）101 28881

池田　莉菜            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）102 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（5）103 28881

岡本　麗央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）104 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（5）105 28881

徳橋　朋菜            ﾄｸﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾅ                マック武庫川 中学（1）106 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（2）107 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 中学（1）108 28881

中河　樹希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲﾂｷ               マック武庫川 小学（3）109 28881

木山　絢香            ｷﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）110 28888

木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 Aqスポレスト 高校（3）111 28888

野口　花音            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ                Aqスポレスト 高校（1）112 28888

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                Aqスポレスト 高校（1）113 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（2）114 28888

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）115 28888

菖蒲池　鈴            ｼｮｳﾌﾞｲｹ ﾘﾝ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）116 28888

永田　　蒼            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱｵｲ                Aqスポレスト 小学（3）117 28888

山本　明依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）118 28931

南家　亜衣            ﾅﾝｹ ｱｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）119 28931

北島　瑞希            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ              Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）120 28931

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）121 28932

井上　　奏            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（1）122 28932

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 小学（4）123 28932

永野聖里愛            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾘｱ                ＴＸ夙川 中学（1）124 28932

大塚　美咲            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｻｷ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（6）125 28932

吉本　真弓            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾕﾐ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般126 28934

中村　萌夏            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓｴｶ                武庫川大附中 中学（1）127 28H84

村田　素菜            ﾑﾗﾀ ｿﾅ                  武庫川大附中 中学（3）128 28H84

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                武庫川大附中 中学（3）129 28H84

福原　歌音            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                武庫川大附中 中学（1）130 28H84

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  武庫川大附中 中学（1）131 28H84
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武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                西宮今津高校 高校（1）1 28317

瀬良　史桜            ｾﾗ ｼｵﾝ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）2 28382

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）3 28507

橋本奈々江            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28507

喜谷ひかり            ｷﾀﾆ ﾋｶﾘ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）5 28518

楠本琉綺奈            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾙｷﾅ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）6 28518

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）7 28603

平井　咲杏            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  関西学院高等 高校（1）8 28603

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）9 28611

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）10 28611

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）11 28631

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 中学（3）12 28801

田中　　椛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                イトマン川西 小学（5）13 28801

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）14 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）15 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）16 28805

山本　英穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾎ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）17 28805

小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）18 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28805

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）20 28805

西山　　暖            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾀ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（2）21 28808

西山　　萌            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）22 28808

金子　心結            ｶﾈｺ ﾕﾕ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）23 28808

大津　彩葉            ｵｵﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28808

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）25 28820

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 中学（3）26 28820

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）27 28820

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）28 28855

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）29 28865

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）30 28867

下釜明日夏            ｼﾓｶﾞﾜ ｱｽｶ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28870

山元　茉羽            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｳ                 イトマン三田 小学（6）32 28874

高橋　心菜            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（6）33 28874

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）34 28881

岡本　麗央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）35 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）36 28881

江口　　舞            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）37 28888

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（5）38 28888

北島　瑞希            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ              Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）39 28931

村田　素菜            ﾑﾗﾀ ｿﾅ                  武庫川大附中 中学（3）40 28H84

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  武庫川大附中 中学（1）41 28H84

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                武庫川大附中 中学（3）42 28H84

中村　萌夏            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓｴｶ                武庫川大附中 中学（1）43 28H84

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                武庫川大附中 中学（3）44 28H84

林　みのり            ﾊﾔｼ ﾐﾉﾘ                 関西学院大学 大学（3）45 50006
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市川　紗雪            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ                仁川学院中学 中学（1）1 28208

千原　日那            ﾁﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ                  宝塚北高校 高校（2）2 28371

須波　知紗            ｽﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                  市立伊丹高校 高校（2）3 28510

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）4 28510

和田なごみ            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）5 28510

福岡　穂香            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾎﾉｶ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）6 28623

市川　裕花            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｳｶ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）7 28631

関　佳那子            ｾｷ ｶﾅｺ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）8 28631

高野　　葵            ﾀｶﾉ ｱｵｲ                 イトマン川西 小学（2）9 28801

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）10 28805

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）11 28805

荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）12 28805

大道　　栞            ｵｵﾐﾁ ｼｵﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）13 28805

岡部　紗英            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）14 28805

鎌田　　鈴            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）15 28805

玉村　沙月            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｻﾂｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）16 28805

植田　明奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｷﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）17 28805

有本　芽以            ｱﾘﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）18 28805

濱﨑　　蘭            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ﾗﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）19 28805

西田　結愛            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｱ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）20 28805

鵜川　眞子            ｳｶﾜ ﾏｺ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）21 28805

海老名一花            ｴﾋﾞﾅ ｲﾁｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）22 28805

東南　弥空            ﾄｳﾅﾝ ﾐｿﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28805

木村　英菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）24 28805

皐月　　光            ｻﾂｷ ﾋｶﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）25 28805

濱﨑　　藍            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）26 28805

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）27 28805

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28805

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）29 28820

長谷川希姫            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｷｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）30 28820

小川　彩莉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）31 28820

長尾　美里            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）32 28820

今河　美紅            ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾐｸ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）33 28820

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）34 28855

坂根　　樹            ｻｶﾈ ｲﾂｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）35 28865

中田　伶音            ﾅｶﾀ ﾚﾉﾝ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）36 28865

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（6）37 28874

深澤　彩葉            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｲﾛﾊ               イトマン三田 小学（4）38 28874

伊豆　彩加            ｲｽﾞ ｱﾔｶ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）39 28881

徳橋　朋菜            ﾄｸﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾅ                マック武庫川 中学（1）40 28881

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（2）41 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（2）42 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（3）43 28888

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）44 28888

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）45 28931
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斉藤くろは            ｻｲﾄｳ ｸﾛﾊ                塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

西田　永愛            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾄｱ                 園田東中学 中学（1）2 28188

山内　　楓            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ               成良中学 中学（2）3 28230

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）4 28322

千原　日那            ﾁﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ                  宝塚北高校 高校（2）5 28371

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）7 28510

須波　知紗            ｽﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                  市立伊丹高校 高校（2）8 28510

関　佳那子            ｾｷ ｶﾅｺ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）9 28631

藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 中学（3）10 28801

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）11 28805

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）12 28805

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28805

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）14 28805

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）15 28808

大西　ゆあ            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｱ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）16 28808

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）17 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）18 28820

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）19 28820

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 イトマン西宮 中学（3）20 28820

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）21 28855

坂根　　樹            ｻｶﾈ ｲﾂｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）22 28865

深澤　彩葉            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｲﾛﾊ               イトマン三田 小学（4）23 28874

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（6）24 28874

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 中学（1）25 28881

岡本　梨沙            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）26 28881

伊豆　彩加            ｲｽﾞ ｱﾔｶ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）27 28881

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）28 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（1）29 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（6）30 28888
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西田　永愛            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾄｱ                 園田東中学 中学（1）1 28188

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）2 28322

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）3 28507

藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 中学（3）4 28801

大西　ゆあ            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｱ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）5 28808

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 イトマン西宮 中学（3）6 28820

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）7 28855
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佐野　葵彩            ｻﾉ ｱｵｲ                  塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

前野　優茉            ﾏｴﾉ ﾕﾏ                  塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

瀬尾　陽花            ｾｵ ﾊﾙｶ                  塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

今井　莉瑚            ｲﾏｲ ﾘｺ                  西宮今津高校 高校（2）4 28317

杉本　珠美            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ               県立伊丹高校 高校（2）5 28330

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  県尼崎西高校 高校（1）6 28344

三浦　彩季            ﾐｳﾗ ｻｷ                  鳴尾高校 高校（2）7 28351

立川　結菜            ﾀﾃｶﾜ ﾕｳﾅ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）8 28371

大石　　凜            ｵｵｲｼ ﾘﾝ                 宝塚北高校 高校（1）9 28371

廣瀬　奈央            ﾋﾛｾ ﾅｵ                  宝塚北高校 高校（1）10 28371

松下かりん            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）11 28510

横佩　咲羽            ﾖｺﾊｷﾞ ｻﾜ                イトマン川西 小学（3）12 28801

村田　花音            ﾑﾗﾀ ｶﾉﾝ                 イトマン川西 小学（2）13 28801

倉田　夏帆            ｸﾗﾀ ｶﾎ                  イトマン川西 小学（3）14 28801

秋庭ひより            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                イトマン川西 小学（3）15 28801

川田　莉菜            ｶﾜﾀ ﾘﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）16 28805

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）17 28805

榎本　彩加            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）18 28808

長尾　美里            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）19 28820

日下　実結            ｸｻｶ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（3）20 28820

濵口　由昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｿﾗ               イトマン西宮 小学（4）21 28820

阿部　杏奈            ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）22 28820

上原　彩有            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｻｱﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）23 28820

小川　彩莉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）24 28820

田中ゆめか            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕﾒｶ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）25 28855

上田　愛奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｲﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）26 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）27 28855

藤田　梨恋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）28 28865

村山　小咲            ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾁｻｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）29 28867

掛樋　　希            ｶｹﾋ ﾉｿﾞﾐ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）30 28870

秦　　清乃            ﾊﾀ ｷﾖﾉ                  武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）31 28870

有井　瑞稀            ｱﾘｲ ﾐｽﾞｷ                イトマン三田 小学（4）32 28874

波平　夏歩            ﾅﾐﾋﾗ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）33 28874

入江　藍菜            ｲﾘｴ ｱｲﾅ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）34 28874

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（2）35 28881

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（1）36 28888

菖蒲池　鈴            ｼｮｳﾌﾞｲｹ ﾘﾝ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）37 28888

坂本　奏芽            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶﾅﾒ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）38 28931
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前野　優茉            ﾏｴﾉ ﾕﾏ                  塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

森　明日香            ﾓﾘ ｱｽｶ                  塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

今井　莉瑚            ｲﾏｲ ﾘｺ                  西宮今津高校 高校（2）3 28317

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  県尼崎西高校 高校（1）4 28344

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  鳴尾高校 高校（1）5 28351

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  有馬高校 高校（1）6 28358

立川　結菜            ﾀﾃｶﾜ ﾕｳﾅ                宝塚北高校 高校（1）7 28371

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28507

松下かりん            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                市立伊丹高校 高校（1）9 28510

大島　美海            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｳ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）10 28518

斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 中学（2）11 28801

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）12 28808

中寺真衣子            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｲｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）13 28808

安元　彩雪            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｻﾕｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）14 28820

山口穂野香            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾎﾉｶ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）15 28820

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 小学（6）16 28820

上原　真有            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｱﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）17 28820

牛山知紗希            ｳｼﾔﾏ ﾁｻｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）18 28867

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）19 28870

比良　来望            ﾋﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                  武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）20 28870

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田 高校（1）21 28874

波平　夏歩            ﾅﾐﾋﾗ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）22 28874

中河　樹希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲﾂｷ               マック武庫川 小学（3）23 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）24 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（2）25 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 中学（1）26 28881

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（5）27 28888

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（1）28 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（1）29 28888

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）30 28888

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                Aqスポレスト 高校（1）31 28888
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大島　美海            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｳ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）1 28518

斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 中学（2）2 28801

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28808

比良　来望            ﾋﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                  武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）5 28870

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田 高校（1）6 28874

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）7 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）8 28881

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）9 28888
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山内　　楓            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ               成良中学 中学（2）1 28230

塚﨑　真央            ﾂｶｻｷ ﾏｵ                 宝塚北高校 高校（1）2 28371

辻　　愛詠            ﾂｼﾞ ﾏﾅ                  宝塚北高校 高校（1）3 28371

藤原　史実            ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾄﾐ               宝塚北高校 高校（1）4 28371

山田　杏奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）5 28382

福岡　穂香            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾎﾉｶ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）6 28623

榊原陽奈子            ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾋﾅｺ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）7 28623

松浦　凜花            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾘﾝｶ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）8 28631

山内あかり            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｱｶﾘ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）9 28631

坂口　　穂            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾉﾘ               イトマン川西 小学（3）10 28801

山野　心寧            ﾔﾏﾉ ｺｺﾈ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）11 28801

川村　心咲            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン川西 小学（3）12 28801

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）13 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）14 28805

園山　星菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｾｲﾅ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）15 28808

山下いつき            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾂｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）16 28808

岡田　彩来            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｻﾗ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）17 28808

中島　菜月            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾂｷ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）18 28808

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）19 28820

橋本　寧彩            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈｲﾛ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）20 28820

藤井　瑠夏            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）21 28820

日下　実結            ｸｻｶ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（3）22 28820

田中　桜子            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗｺ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）23 28820

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）24 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）25 28855

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）26 28855

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）27 28865

中川　綾姫            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾒ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（1）28 28865

西村　香音            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）29 28865

大木　奏乃            ｵｵｷ ｶﾉ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）30 28867

岡本　杏菜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱﾝﾅ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）31 28870

岡橋　來夢            ｵｶﾊｼ ﾗﾑ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）32 28870

齋藤　風愛            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｳｱ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）33 28870

田尾しずく            ﾀｵ ｼｽﾞｸ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）34 28870

島田　莉沙            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｻ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）35 28870

飯田　佳蓮            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                イトマン三田 小学（4）36 28874

加藤　愛望            ｶﾄｳ ｱﾓ                  イトマン三田 小学（4）37 28874

岡馬　愛琉            ｵｶﾊﾞ ｱｲﾙ                イトマン三田 小学（3）38 28874

沼田　清花            ﾇﾏﾀ ｷﾖｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）39 28881

冨田　彩花            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱﾔｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）40 28881

角本　羽菜            ｶｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 小学（2）41 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（6）42 28881

中矢　純宇            ﾅｶﾔ ｱﾔﾈ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）43 28888

永田　　蒼            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱｵｲ                Aqスポレスト 小学（3）44 28888

平岡　莉奈            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾘﾅ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（1）45 28888

江口　　舞            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）46 28888

中居　　詩            ﾅｶｲ ｳﾀ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（3）47 28888

岡田　明依            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）48 28888

西本陽代里            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）49 28931
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坂本　初音            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾈ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）50 28931

西本帆乃夏            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）51 28931

吉本　真弓            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾕﾐ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般52 28934
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柿花　結夏            ｶｷﾊﾅ ﾕｲｶ                有馬高校 高校（1）1 28358

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                関西学院高等 高校（1）2 28603

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）3 28611

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 中学（3）4 28801

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28805

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）6 28805

園山　星菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｾｲﾅ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28808

絹谷　千桜            ｷﾇﾀﾆ ﾁｻ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）8 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）9 28820

赤坂　夢来            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕﾒ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）10 28820

飯田　佳蓮            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                イトマン三田 小学（4）11 28874

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（6）12 28881

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（6）13 28888

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）14 28888

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                武庫川大附中 中学（3）15 28H84
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清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 中学（3）2 28801

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）3 28881

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）4 28888
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原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  鳴尾高校 高校（1）1 28351

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）3 28603

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）4 28611

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（2）5 28623

山内あかり            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｱｶﾘ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）6 28631

坂口　　穂            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾉﾘ               イトマン川西 小学（3）7 28801

倉田　夏帆            ｸﾗﾀ ｶﾎ                  イトマン川西 小学（3）8 28801

横佩　咲羽            ﾖｺﾊｷﾞ ｻﾜ                イトマン川西 小学（3）9 28801

黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）10 28801

秋庭ひより            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                イトマン川西 小学（3）11 28801

五百磐紗奈            ｲﾆﾜ ｻﾅ                  イトマン川西 小学（3）12 28801

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）13 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）14 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）15 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）16 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）17 28805

小川明希恵            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｷｴ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28808

箱根ひなた            ﾊｺﾈ ﾋﾅﾀ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）20 28808

大津　彩葉            ｵｵﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）21 28808

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）22 28808

中寺真衣子            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｲｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）23 28808

岡田　彩来            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｻﾗ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）24 28808

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）25 28808

岡本　采実            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｺﾄﾐ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28808

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（6）27 28820

赤坂　夢来            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕﾒ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）28 28820

上原　真有            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｱﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）29 28820

山口穂野香            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾎﾉｶ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）30 28820

濵口　希昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾋﾛ               イトマン西宮 小学（6）31 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）32 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）33 28820

濵口　由昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｿﾗ               イトマン西宮 小学（4）34 28820

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 小学（6）35 28820

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）36 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）37 28855

藤田　梨恋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）38 28865

中田　伶音            ﾅｶﾀ ﾚﾉﾝ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）39 28865

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）40 28867

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）41 28870

篠木穂乃佳            ｼﾉｷ ﾎﾉｶ                 イトマン三田 小学（3）42 28874

岡本　梨沙            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 マック武庫川 小学（3）43 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（5）44 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（5）45 28881

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（3）46 28888

中矢　純宇            ﾅｶﾔ ｱﾔﾈ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）47 28888

木山　絢香            ｷﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）48 28888

野口　花音            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ                Aqスポレスト 高校（1）49 28888
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中居　　詩            ﾅｶｲ ｳﾀ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（3）50 28888

福岡　苺依            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）51 28888

永野　　空            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｿﾗ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）52 28888

林　みのり            ﾊﾔｼ ﾐﾉﾘ                 関西学院大学 大学（3）53 50006

45/45 ページ2021年3月8日 15:27:11


